Contents

Preface

Life and Law on the Frontier

The Rise of Law on the Global Network
David R. Johnson and David G. Post

Universalism and Particularism: The Problem of
Cultural Sovereignty and Global Information Flow
Ingrid Volkmer

Governing Networks and Rule-Making in Cyberspace
Joel R. Reidenberg

The Third Waves
Christopher R. Kedzie

The Internet as a Source of Regulatory Arbitrage
A. Michael Froomkin

Jurisdiction in Cyberspace: The Role of Intermediaries
Henry H. Perritt, Jr.

Issues across Borders

The Market for Digital Piracy

Dan L. Burk

A Regulatory Web: Free Speech and the Global
Information Infrastructure
Viktor Mayer-Schinberger and Teree E. Foster

vii

48

84

106

129

164

205

235



vi
Contents

Conflict and Overlap in Privacy Regulation: National,
International, and Private 255
Robert Gellman

International Regulation of Encryption: Technology
Will Drive Policy 283
Richard C. Barth and Clint N. Smith

International Information Policy in Conflict: Open

and Unrestricted Access versus Government

Commercialization 300
Peter N. Weiss and Peter Backlund

Netting the Cybershark: Consumer Protection,

Cyberspace, the Nation-State, and Democracy 322
John Goldring
Contributors 355

Index 359



