Contents

Preface	vii
Life and Law on the Frontier	
The Rise of Law on the Global Network David R. Johnson and David G. Post	3
Universalism and Particularism: The Problem of Cultural Sovereignty and Global Information Flow Ingrid Volkmer	48
Governing Networks and Rule-Making in Cyberspace Joel R. Reidenberg	84
The Third Waves Christopher R. Kedzie	106
The Internet as a Source of Regulatory Arbitrage A. Michael Froomkin	129
Jurisdiction in Cyberspace: The Role of Intermediaries <i>Henry H. Perritt, Jr.</i>	164
Issues across Borders	
The Market for Digital Piracy Dan L. Burk	205
A Regulatory Web: Free Speech and the Global Information Infrastructure Viktor Mayer-Schönberger and Teree E. Foster	235

vi Contents

Conflict and Overlap in Privacy Regulation: National, International, and Private Robert Gellman	255
International Regulation of Encryption: Technology Will Drive Policy Richard C. Barth and Clint N. Smith	283
International Information Policy in Conflict: Open and Unrestricted Access versus Government Commercialization Peter N. Weiss and Peter Backlund	300
Netting the Cybershark: Consumer Protection, Cyberspace, the Nation-State, and Democracy John Goldring	322
Contributors	355
Index	359